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5T 5T 5T 1 1 

Ziana  Dado278
ASI - Lakewood

1 38.1009.550 9.5509.3009.700

21T 2 6T 19T 2 

Lucy DiFonzo227
ASI - Ke lle r

2 37.6509.550 9.2009.4009.500

6T 3T 38T 5T 3T

S torm i Green-M cCoy147
ASI - A rlington

3T 37.5009.000 9.4509.3509.700

14T 15T 8T 13T 4T

Holland Gw in282
ASI - Lakewood

4T 37.5009.500 9.3009.1009.600

22T 4T 10T 31T 5 

Cecilia  Gorsche280
ASI - Lakewood

5 37.3509.400 9.1009.3509.500

7T 23T 11T 27T 6 

S am  Im per ia l229
ASI - Ke lle r

6 37.2509.400 9.1509.0009.700

23T 24T 31T 2T 7 

Zoe  Barce lona112
ASI - A llen

7 37.1009.100 9.5009.0009.500

24T 25T 2T 49T 8 

Quilla  M as li104
ASI - A llen

8 37.0509.650 8.9009.0009.500

30T 28T 18T 7T 9 

Olivia  Jaen220
ASI - Ke lle r

9 37.0009.250 9.4008.9009.450

15* 78T 4 14T 10T

Abiga il Bea t144
ASI - A rlington

10T 36.9509.600 9.3008.4509.600

16* 14 12T 63T 11T

R iley S voboda107
ASI - A llen

11T 36.9509.400 8.8009.1509.600

31T 9 42T 9T 12T

Lora ina  Gam ble146
ASI - A rlington

12T 36.9508.900 9.3509.2509.450

51T 37T 3T 32T 13T

Lily Dow ns192
ASI - F irewhee l

13T 36.9009.650 9.1008.8509.300

25T 21T 26T 20T 14T

M organ Rana llo284
ASI - Lakewood

14T 36.9009.150 9.2009.0509.500

12T 48T 21T 17T 15T

M aleyna  Chappe ll-Rottenbe159
ASI - A rlington

15T 36.8509.200 9.2508.7509.650

32T 6T 15T 64T 16T

T a lya  Bayrakta roglu344
ASI - Plano W est

16T 36.8509.300 8.8009.3009.450

13T 16T 27T 50T 17T

Am or ie  Eskr idge161
ASI - A rlington

17T 36.8009.150 8.9009.1009.650

17T 11* 54T 28T 18T

Cam illa  Oppedisano273
ASI - Lakewood

18T 36.8008.850 9.1509.2009.600

67T 10* 22T 21T 19T

Jacque line  W a lke r352
ASI - Plano W est

19T 36.8009.200 9.2009.2009.200

1T 40T 43T 15T 20T

F inley M cCaskill236
ASI - Ke lle r

20T 36.7508.900 9.3008.8009.750

52T 7T 36T 33T 21T

Norah S uchan231
ASI - Ke lle r

21T 36.7509.050 9.1009.3009.300

8T 29T 32T 40T 22 

Em or ie  S eville238
ASI - Ke lle r

22 36.7009.100 9.0008.9009.700

2T 22T 28T 80T 23 

Cody W ille tt189
ASI - F irewhee l

23 36.6509.150 8.7009.0509.750

33T 17T 19T 65T 24 

Kennedy S hipley274
ASI - Lakewood

24 36.6009.250 8.8009.1009.450
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68T 81T 9T 6T 25T

Ade lynn Ram os230
ASI - Ke lle r

25T 36.5509.500 9.4508.4009.200

38T 31* 44T 10T 26T

Haze l Inch113
ASI - A llen

26T 36.5508.900 9.3508.9009.400

53T 30* 23T 29T 27T

Ir is  S eyfitinova341
ASI - Plano W est

27T 36.5509.200 9.1508.9009.300

46T 1 77T 41* 28T

Em m a Black378
ASI - Rockwall

28T 36.5008.550 9.0009.6009.350

39T 49T 13T 42* 29T

Zoey A lem an185
ASI - F irewhee l

29T 36.5009.350 9.0008.7509.400

40T 18T 78T 8T 30T

Dylan W ashington117
ASI - A llen

30T 36.4508.550 9.4009.1009.400

59T 70T 14T 11T 31T

Georgia  Hines228
ASI - Ke lle r

31T 36.4509.350 9.3508.5009.250

47T 95T 16T 3T 32 

M ana Am em iya111
ASI - A llen

32 36.3509.300 9.5008.2009.350

113T 12T 29T 43T 33 

Lily S orensen163
ASI - A rlington

33 36.1009.150 9.0009.2008.750

34T 52T 58T 34T 34T

Ryle igh Co llins145
ASI - A rlington

34T 36.0508.800 9.1008.7009.450

74T 32T 39T 44T 35T

Lila  Brock226
ASI - Ke lle r

35T 36.0509.000 9.0008.9009.150

75T 19T 55T 51T 36 

Elizabe th Davidovitch217
ASI - Ke lle r

36 36.0008.850 8.9009.1009.150

9T 58T 40T 97T 37T

Aarshi Pa te l105
ASI - A llen

37T 35.9509.000 8.6008.6509.700

76T 33T 65T 22T 38T

Avery S andlin116
ASI - A llen

38T 35.9508.700 9.2008.9009.150

18T 41T 66T 66* 39T

R iley M orr ison383
ASI - Rockwall

39T 35.9008.700 8.8008.8009.600

48T 38T 37T 95T 40T

M alia  Pa tr ick339
ASI - Plano W est

40T 35.9009.050 8.6508.8509.350

60T 62T 20T 67* 41T

M alia  M illa r283
ASI - Lakewood

41T 35.9009.250 8.8008.6009.250

41T 59T 45T 52T 42T

Chloe  F ranks380
ASI - Rockwall

42T 35.8508.900 8.9008.6509.400

54T 53T 72T 23T 43T

Pa is ley Cam pos233
ASI - Ke lle r

43T 35.8508.650 9.2008.7009.300

61T 50T 46T 53T 44 

Em m a Corpuz191
ASI - F irewhee l

44 35.8008.900 8.9008.7509.250

42T 34T 67T 76T 45T

Ella  Ha lpin337
ASI - Plano W est

45T 35.7508.700 8.7508.9009.400

55T 51T 24T 108T 46T

Anna  Brow n190
ASI - F irewhee l

46T 35.7509.200 8.5008.7509.300

69T 65T 17T 81T 47T

A r lo M itcham197
ASI - F irewhee l

47T 35.7509.300 8.7008.5509.200

86T 42T 62T 30T 48T

M axine  De  Le llis271
ASI - Lakewood

48T 35.7508.750 9.1508.8009.050
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10T 120 1 4T 49T

Reagan F reder icks279
ASI - Lakewood

49T 35.6509.700 9.5006.7509.700

43T 66T 68T 45T 50T

Em m a M ooney156
ASI - A rlington

50T 35.6508.700 9.0008.5509.400

110T 26T 33T 77T 51T

S ofia  Reyes222
ASI - Ke lle r

51T 35.6509.100 8.7509.0008.800

3T 82T 94T 24T 52T

Joy M oore350
ASI - Plano W est

52T 35.6008.250 9.2008.4009.750

26T 43T 97 35T 53T

Ir is  T odd165
ASI - A rlington

53T 35.6008.200 9.1008.8009.500

90T 27T 63T 60T 54T

Am e lia  Ionica348
ASI - Plano W est

54T 35.6008.750 8.8509.0009.000

87T 90T 34T 36T 55T

Blake  Cavender270
ASI - Lakewood

55T 35.5509.100 9.1008.3009.050

81T 63T 59T 39 56T

W illoughby T hurm an187
ASI - F irewhee l

56T 35.5508.800 9.0508.6009.100

91T 35T 56T 68T 57T

M adany T raore188
ASI - F irewhee l

57T 35.5508.850 8.8008.9009.000

118 13T 60T 61T 58T

Lynne  Nguyen157
ASI - A rlington

58T 35.5008.800 8.8509.2008.650

82T 20T 69T 98T 59T

Em m a A lS ham m ari102
ASI - A llen

59T 35.5008.700 8.6009.1009.100

44T 96T 47T 48 60T

Barbara  M artinez155
ASI - A rlington

60T 35.4508.900 8.9508.2009.400

116T 86T 25T 25T 61T

Hans ini M agurudeniya196
ASI - F irewhee l

61T 35.4509.200 9.2008.3508.700

92T 54T 48T 69T 62 

Kins ley T hom as223
ASI - Ke lle r

62 35.4008.900 8.8008.7009.000

77T 79T 30T 99T 63 

M ade lyn Be ll225
ASI - Ke lle r

63 35.3509.150 8.6008.4509.150

49T 55T 35T 119T 64T

A lisa  Luu148
ASI - A rlington

64T 35.2509.100 8.1008.7009.350

78T 71T 49T 82T 65T

S hea  W ilson276
ASI - Lakewood

65T 35.2508.900 8.7008.5009.150

50T 92T 70T 54T 66T

Collins  Payne237
ASI - Ke lle r

66T 35.2008.700 8.9008.2509.350

79T 64T 57T 100T 67T

A lia  Padilla  Cortez158
ASI - A rlington

67T 35.2008.850 8.6008.6009.150

19* 67* 95T 70T 68T

Is la  T hursby343
ASI - Plano W est

68T 35.1508.250 8.8008.5509.550

20* 83T 81* 83T 69T

Addyson Ram age115
ASI - A llen

69T 35.1508.500 8.7008.4009.550

45T 87T 50T 109T 70T

V ivian Dinh160
ASI - A rlington

70T 35.1508.900 8.5008.3509.400

70T 68* 80* 55T 71T

Am aya  Jayde272
ASI - Lakewood

71T 35.1508.500 8.9008.5509.200

80T 104T 41 46T 72 

Liv W arren166
ASI - A rlington

72 35.1008.950 9.0008.0009.150
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35T 60T 96T 102* 73T

Ava  Johnston349
ASI - Plano W est

73T 34.9508.250 8.6008.6509.450

93T 107T 64T 16T 74T

A lm a Kuzy195
ASI - F irewhee l

74T 34.9508.750 9.3007.9009.000

71T 56T 83T 101* 75T

M iche lle -T ehila  T abe386
ASI - Rockwall

75T 34.9508.450 8.6008.7009.200

108T 72T 51* 84T 76T

Kodin He ins219
ASI - Ke lle r

76T 34.9508.900 8.7008.5008.850

114T 44T 52* 110T 77T

Hannah Gha li193
ASI - F irewhee l

77T 34.9508.900 8.5008.8008.750

36T 84T 88T 85T 78T

Elena  T orres312
ASI - Mesquite

78T 34.9008.350 8.7008.4009.450

94T 88T 73T 56T 79T

Elena  S ucevic164
ASI - A rlington

79T 34.9008.650 8.9008.3509.000

62T 105T 61T 71T 80 

T racy M oore186
ASI - F irewhee l

80 34.8508.800 8.8008.0009.250

88T 73T 108T 18T 81T

M yrah Basne t336
ASI - Plano W est

81T 34.8008.000 9.2508.5009.050

115T 80T 82T 37T 82T

Agnes Reyes311
ASI - Mesquite

82T 34.8008.500 9.1008.4508.750

95T 45T 89T 111T 83 

Em m a Cheng345
ASI - Plano W est

83 34.6508.350 8.5008.8009.000

27T 114T 71T 72* 84T

Be lle  Baza ldua304
ASI - Mesquite

84T 34.6008.700 8.8007.6009.500

101T 93T 74T 73* 85T

Harper Hood194
ASI - F irewhee l

85T 34.6008.650 8.8008.2508.900

117T 61T 79T 86T 86T

Is la  W oods108
ASI - A llen

86T 34.6008.550 8.7008.6508.700

4T 112T 84T 87T 87 

Ananiya  Ross385
ASI - Rockwall

87 34.5508.450 8.7007.6509.750

28T 97T 99T 88T 88T

Kinz lee  O live r384
ASI - Rockwall

88T 34.5008.100 8.7008.2009.500

96T 69T 114T 12T 89T

Josephine  W hite275
ASI - Lakewood

89T 34.5007.600 9.3508.5509.000

11T 123 7T 38T 90T

Evie  Banow sky269
ASI - Lakewood

90T 34.4509.550 9.1006.1009.700

63T 8T 122T 57T 91T

A llie  Goecker347
ASI - Plano W est

91T 34.4507.000 8.9009.3009.250

64T 115T 75T 74T 92T

Isabe lla  V asquez313
ASI - Mesquite

92T 34.3008.650 8.8007.6009.250

102T 57T 76 120T 93T

Danie lle  Young109
ASI - A llen

93T 34.3008.600 8.1008.7008.900

37T 108T 91T 103T 94 

M aya  M ullins221
ASI - Ke lle r

94 34.2508.300 8.6007.9009.450

103* 74* 100T 89T 95T

M aggie  S hannon351
ASI - Plano W est

95T 34.2008.100 8.7008.5008.900

104* 75* 98 96T 96T

Germ any Green153
ASI - A rlington

96T 34.2008.150 8.6508.5008.900
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

83T 89T 87 115 97 

Nata lie  Gross103
ASI - A llen

97 34.1508.400 8.3008.3509.100

72* 106T 92T 104* 98T

S ofia  Cantu306
ASI - Mesquite

98T 34.1008.300 8.6008.0009.200

73* 98T 102* 105* 99T

Em m a Van Dyke224
ASI - Ke lle r

99T 34.1008.100 8.6008.2009.200

97T 46T 101* 116T 100T

M ila  Lee381
ASI - Rockwall

100T 34.1008.100 8.2008.8009.000

56T 109T 104T 75T 101 

S am antha  Quiroz114
ASI - A llen

101 34.0508.050 8.8007.9009.300

84T 39T 117T 106T 102T

Am iyah S a tcher 308
ASI - Mesquite

102T 34.0007.450 8.6008.8509.100

111T 76T 109T 90T 103T

S car le tt S a inz106
ASI - A llen

103T 34.0008.000 8.7008.5008.800

105T 102 85T 113 104 

Farrah Fe rnos234
ASI - Ke lle r

104 33.9008.450 8.4508.1008.900

119 77T 111 58T 105 

A lexis  V an A rtsda len150
ASI - A rlington

105 33.8507.850 8.9008.5008.600

120 36T 118T 47T 106T

R iley Bow m an152
ASI - A rlington

106T 33.8007.450 9.0008.9008.450

106T 110T 103T 59T 107T

Reagan Adam es110
ASI - A llen

107T 33.8008.100 8.9007.9008.900

65T 111 105T 78T 108T

A lice  A lem an151
ASI - A rlington

108T 33.7508.050 8.7507.7009.250

85T 101 110 107T 109T

Be len Nicho ls338
ASI - Plano W est

109T 33.7507.900 8.6008.1509.100

29T 103 119T 91T 110 

Carm en W ertz309
ASI - Mesquite

110 33.6507.400 8.7008.0509.500

89T 117 86T 92T 111T

M ila  Basne t335
ASI - Plano W est

111T 33.5508.450 8.7007.3509.050

109T 99T 113 62T 112T

Kar is  Bogard232
ASI - Ke lle r

112T 33.5507.650 8.8508.2008.850

98T 118 90T 79T 113 

Zoey Va ldez404
ASI - Ke lle r

113 33.4008.350 8.7507.3009.000

121T 85T 106T 112T 114 

Za 'Ka r ia  Dodson346
ASI - Plano W est

114 33.3508.050 8.5008.4008.400

66T 94T 121 93T 115T

Ada lind Pitts307
ASI - Mesquite

115T 33.2507.050 8.7008.2509.250

99T 91T 115T 114 116T

Lam ar iya  Ha ll154
ASI - A rlington

116T 33.2507.600 8.3508.3009.000

57T 122 93T 26T 117 

Jos ie  M a louf382
ASI - Rockwall

117 33.0508.300 9.2006.2509.300

124 116 53T 94T 118 

Ga lilea  Ga lvan310
ASI - Mesquite

118 32.8508.900 8.7007.4507.800

107T 47T 123T 123T 119T

Libby Ba rre tt143
ASI - A rlington

119T 32.6007.000 7.9008.8008.900

112T 113T 107T 121T 120T

Am e lia  Gree r218
ASI - Ke lle r

120T 32.6008.050 8.1007.6508.800
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Num Na me
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A ARa nk

123 100T 120T 117T 121 

Em m a C la ire  Ca rro ll379
ASI - Rockwall

121 32.1007.400 8.2008.2008.300

58T 121 112 118T 122 

A lice  Church216
ASI - Ke lle r

122 31.9007.700 8.2006.7009.300

122T 119 124T 124T 123 

Lucy Beauford305
ASI - Mesquite

123 30.3007.000 7.9007.0008.400

100T 124 116 122 124 

A rantza  Quero340
ASI - Plano W est

124 29.4007.500 8.0004.9009.000
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W ome n /  1 /  A ll A ge s
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  Lakew ood 1 114.150 29.100 27.850 28.800 28.400

1T2 1 1

2 AS I -  Ke lle r 1 113.600 29.150 27.800 28.450 28.200

31 2T 2

3 AS I -  A llen 1 112.950 28.850 27.350 28.350 28.400

2T4T 5 3

4 AS I -  A r lington 1 112.850 29.000 27.800 27.950 28.100

43 3T 5

5 AS I -  P lano W est 1 111.900 28.750 27.800 27.700 27.650

56 4T 6

6 AS I -  F irew hee l 1 111.150 28.450 26.800 28.300 27.600

67T 7 4

7 AS I -  Rockw a ll 1 109.300 28.850 27.200 26.150 27.100

75T 6 8

8 AS I -  M esquite 1 107.100 28.450 25.700 26.250 26.700

88T 8 7
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A ARa nk

3 2 2T 11T 1 

Eva  Dedo291
ASI - Lakewood

1 38.4009.650 9.3509.7009.700

1T 33T 1 7* 2T

Eleanor S choe len295
ASI - Lakewood

2T 38.2009.750 9.5009.2009.750

9* 1 19T 5 3T

Ava  W right250
ASI - Ke lle r

3T 38.2009.300 9.5509.7509.600

8* 8T 4 6* 4T

Cam ille  A iona358
ASI - Plano W est

4T 38.2009.600 9.5009.5009.600

4T 24T 7T 2 5 

Kayanna  Leandra  M bita170
ASI - A rlington

5 38.1509.500 9.7009.3009.650

5T 4T 5T 20T 6 

Koi T oope t297
ASI - Lakewood

6 38.0509.550 9.2509.6009.650

17T 15T 27T 1 7 

Ada lyn Krug121
ASI - A llen

7 37.9009.200 9.8009.4009.500

2T 10T 13* 27T 8T

Lillian F rase r292
ASI - Lakewood

8T 37.8009.400 9.2009.4509.750

18T 5T 12* 15T 9T

Josephine  T unks361
ASI - Plano W est

9T 37.8009.400 9.3009.6009.500

40T 6T 10T 3T 10 

Lilly Nguyen357
ASI - Plano W est

10 37.7509.450 9.6009.6009.100

6T 41T 22T 4T 11 

Adley F innie119
ASI - A llen

11 37.6009.250 9.6009.1009.650

10* 3 8T 55T 12T

S aylor  Jacobs249
ASI - Ke lle r

12T 37.5509.500 8.8009.6509.600

11* 25T 20T 12T 13T

Beatr iz  M oraw ski128
ASI - A llen

13T 37.5509.300 9.3509.3009.600

22T 29T 9T 16T 14T

Anna  Goff286
ASI - Lakewood

14T 37.5009.500 9.3009.2509.450

30T 9T 21T 9T 15T

Kennedy Johnson168
ASI - A rlington

15T 37.5009.300 9.4009.5009.300

29 11T 15T 21T 16T

Ella  M artin359
ASI - Plano W est

16T 37.4009.350 9.2509.4509.350

33T 16T 14T 13T 17T

Eliana  Holtkam p293
ASI - Lakewood

17T 37.4009.400 9.3509.4009.250

19T 22T 23T 22T 18 

V ishika  Chilaka la125
ASI - A llen

18 37.3509.250 9.2509.3509.500

20T 23T 28T 23T 19 

Audrey La rgent241
ASI - Ke lle r

19 37.3009.200 9.2509.3509.500

24T 7 36T 28T 20 

S ophie  Pa rsons243
ASI - Ke lle r

20 37.2509.100 9.2009.5509.400

31T 12T 33T 29T 21 

Isabe lla  M endoza360
ASI - Plano W est

21 37.1009.150 9.2009.4509.300

12T 30T 38 30T 22T

Kins ley W ebber124
ASI - A llen

22T 37.0509.000 9.2009.2509.600

14T 48T 34T 8 23T

Ava  Yi133
ASI - A llen

23T 37.0509.150 9.4508.9009.550

32T 13T 41T 17T 24T

Lauryn W oskie245
ASI - Ke lle r

24T 36.9508.900 9.3009.4509.300
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W ome n /  2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

36T 17T 16T 43T 25T

Abhishr i Cha lise240
ASI - Ke lle r

25T 36.9509.350 9.0009.4009.200

7T 42T 24T 50T 26T

Lucy W e ine r298
ASI - Lakewood

26T 36.9009.250 8.9009.1009.650

21T 18T 52T 14T 27T

Evania  Desa i126
ASI - A llen

27T 36.9008.650 9.3509.4009.500

45T 26T 29T 10T 28T

Joce lyn Chae354
ASI - Plano W est

28T 36.8009.200 9.4009.3008.900

34T 45T 17T 31T 29T

S ara  Ke lsen120
ASI - A llen

29T 36.8009.350 9.2009.0009.250

57T 14T 6T 32* 30T

Avery Je llison294
ASI - Lakewood

30T 36.7009.550 9.2009.4508.500

25T 27T 45T 33* 31T

Lauren Ka te  Conrad118
ASI - A llen

31T 36.7008.800 9.2009.3009.400

41T 34T 35T 24T 32T

Carte r  S te r ling131
ASI - A llen

32T 36.7009.150 9.2509.2009.100

53T 43T 3T 18T 33 

Grace  Luu169
ASI - A rlington

33 36.6509.650 9.3009.1008.600

26T 31T 39T 44T 34 

Nata lia  V illa lba289
ASI - Lakewood

34 36.6008.950 9.0009.2509.400

23T 36T 53T 19T 35 

Zoey Pea rson130
ASI - A llen

35 36.5508.650 9.3009.1509.450

37T 37T 30T 47T 36 

M akayla  Ba ldr idge246
ASI - Ke lle r

36 36.5009.200 8.9509.1509.200

15T 38T 54T 39T 37 

Akshitha  Re jith Na ir129
ASI - A llen

37 36.4508.650 9.1009.1509.550

38T 54 11T 45T 38 

Jordyn F raz ie r356
ASI - Plano W est

38 36.4009.450 9.0008.7509.200

16T 39T 49T 51T 39 

Genevieve  Law son242
ASI - Ke lle r

39 36.3508.750 8.9009.1509.550

43T 51T 18T 36T 40 

Parke r M cC le lland287
ASI - Lakewood

40 36.3009.350 9.1508.8009.000

51T 19T 25T 52T 41T

Ke lsey Rector244
ASI - Ke lle r

41T 36.2509.250 8.9009.4008.700

39T 46T 37T 48T 42T

Kennedy F rank285
ASI - Lakewood

42T 36.2509.100 8.9509.0009.200

46T 20T 46T 40T 43 

Harper T ram m e ll132
ASI - A llen

43 36.2008.800 9.1009.4008.900

27T 40T 51 53T 44 

Am aya  C linton247
ASI - Ke lle r

44 36.1508.700 8.9009.1509.400

28T 57 47T 37T 45T

F r ida  Gonzá lez  315
ASI - Mesquite

45T 35.9508.800 9.1508.6009.400

49 47T 43T 25T 46T

Danie la  Davis290
ASI - Lakewood

46T 35.9508.850 9.2509.0008.850

50 28T 55 26T 47 

Em illia  A llison239
ASI - Ke lle r

47 35.9008.550 9.2509.3008.800

13T 32T 57 59 48 

Abiga il S cott296
ASI - Lakewood

48 35.8508.400 8.6009.2509.600
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P rin te d : 1 /1 8 /2 0 2 6  2 :5 8 :2 8  P M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

35T 44 58 34T 49T

Ka ilee  De la  C ruz355
ASI - Plano W est

49T 35.7008.200 9.2009.0509.250

54T 55T 26T 38T 50T

Hannah Po lley123
ASI - A llen

50T 35.7009.250 9.1508.7008.600

42T 61 31T 41T 51T

A r iyah Green316
ASI - Mesquite

51T 35.7009.200 9.1008.3009.100

58T 21T 42T 57T 52 

Is la  Gordon248
ASI - Ke lle r

52 35.5508.900 8.7509.4008.500

52T 58T 32T 46T 53 

M ia  R iley S uarez171
ASI - A rlington

53 35.3009.200 9.0008.4008.700

44T 56T 50T 56T 54 

A iyana  Austinson314
ASI - Mesquite

54 35.2508.750 8.8008.7009.000

56 35T 56 49T 55 

Jordyn Vondrasek172
ASI - A rlington

55 35.2008.500 8.9509.2008.550

59T 52T 40T 54T 56 

Jordyn King317
ASI - Mesquite

56 35.1508.950 8.9008.8008.500

47T 53T 48T 60 57 

Abiga il C am pos353
ASI - Plano W est

57 34.9008.800 8.4008.8008.900

55T 49T 59 42T 58 

Cather ine  Eagan167
ASI - A rlington

58 34.6508.050 9.1008.9008.600

60 59T 44T 58T 59 

Lakshya  Inaganti127
ASI - A llen

59 34.4008.850 8.7508.4008.400

48T 60 60 35T 60 

Kam ren W illiam s318
ASI - Mesquite

60 34.0007.550 9.2008.3508.900

61 50T 61 61 61 

Judith Leang122
ASI - A llen

61 8.9000.000 0.0008.9000.000
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P rin te d : 1 /1 8 /2 0 2 6  2 :5 4 :0 8  P M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  Lakew ood 1 115.100 29.200 28.750 28.950 28.200

41 2 1

2 AS I -  P lano W est 1 114.150 28.450 28.700 28.500 28.500

24 3 2

3 AS I -  Ke lle r 1 113.950 28.750 28.950 28.150 28.100

53 1 4

4 AS I -  A llen 1 113.800 28.850 28.200 27.900 28.850

12 4 5

5 AS I -  A r lington 1 112.500 27.650 28.000 28.450 28.400

35 5 3

6 AS I -  M esquite 1 108.000 27.500 26.100 26.950 27.450

66 6 6
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W ome n /  X B /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

22T 4T 1T 1 1 

M ade lyn Fulbr ight362
ASI - Plano W est

1 37.6009.550 9.5509.3009.200

35 1 5T 7T 2T

Caro line  O 'Br ien258
ASI - Ke lle r

2T 37.4509.400 9.3009.7009.050

2T 10T 12T 18T 3T

Chr is lyn Johnson301
ASI - Lakewood

3T 37.4509.300 9.2509.2509.650

7T 29T 3T 8T 4 

Olivia  O rr176
ASI - A rlington

4 37.3509.450 9.3009.0509.550

3T 13T 29T 4T 5T

Ava  Garcia397
ASI - Rockwall

5T 37.2509.050 9.3509.2009.650

14T 5T 10T 20T 6T

Rasheeda t Onikoyi393
ASI - Rockwall

6T 37.2509.350 9.2009.3009.400

1 23T 13T 48T 7 

D'as ia  Pra tt183
ASI - A rlington

7 37.2009.300 8.9509.1009.850

29T 6T 6T 19T 8 

Ryan Ka te  W reyford206
ASI - F irewhee l

8 37.0509.400 9.2509.3009.100

4T 14T 30T 37T 9T

Isabe l T oudouzeze lle333
ASI - Park Lane

9T 36.9009.050 9.0509.2009.600

8T 32T 34T 5T 10T

Nesochi Jiw uaku180
ASI - A rlington

10T 36.9009.000 9.3509.0009.550

23T 20T 4T 30T 11T

S avannah W ahl205
ASI - F irewhee l

11T 36.9009.450 9.1009.1509.200

12T 33T 25T 21T 12 

Am aya  Cum m ings179
ASI - A rlington

12 36.7509.100 9.2009.0009.450

9T 39T 26T 40T 13T

Jane ly T obar Pe rez204
ASI - F irewhee l

13T 36.5009.100 9.0008.9009.500

30T 44T 7T 22T 14T

M ila  Lass ite r330
ASI - Park Lane

14T 36.5009.400 9.2008.8009.100

36T 7T 31T 27T 15T

Pepper M ayhew202
ASI - F irewhee l

15T 36.5009.050 9.1509.3009.000

5T 15T 65T 23T 16T

Olivia  Ngankeu175
ASI - A rlington

16T 36.4508.450 9.2009.2009.600

60T 2 27T 9T 17T

Zoe  Krochtenge l364
ASI - Plano W est

17T 36.4509.100 9.3009.5508.500

17T 11T 35T 51T 18T

T ara  Kini136
ASI - A llen

18T 36.4509.000 8.9009.2509.300

24T 34T 18T 38T 19T

M arin S antos140
ASI - A llen

19T 36.4509.200 9.0509.0009.200

18T 8T 64 10T 20 

Lia  T usken334
ASI - Park Lane

20 36.4008.500 9.3009.3009.300

15T 45T 56T 3 21 

Lily M oore366
ASI - Plano W est

21 36.3508.700 9.4508.8009.400

6T 16T 19T 82T 22 

Autum n Hartm an262
ASI - Ke lle r

22 36.3009.200 8.3009.2009.600

37T 21T 48T 24T 23 

S kyla r  Robertson264
ASI - Ke lle r

23 36.1508.800 9.2009.1509.000

38T 48T 21T 25T 24 

Le ia  Harr is135
ASI - A llen

24 36.1009.150 9.2008.7509.000
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

19T 12T 59T 57T 25 

Olivia  Enr iquez261
ASI - Ke lle r

25 35.9508.600 8.8009.2509.300

10T 63T 32T 58T 26T

M ade line  M arquez321
ASI - Mesquite

26T 35.9009.050 8.8008.5509.500

62T 24T 8T 49T 27T

Audie  T w ym an142
ASI - A llen

27T 35.9009.400 8.9509.1008.450

20T 17T 44 74T 28T

S ophie  Rodr idguez265
ASI - Ke lle r

28T 35.9008.900 8.5009.2009.300

50T 18T 49T 28T 29T

A r iah M adden137
ASI - A llen

29T 35.8508.800 9.1509.2008.700

39T 40T 39T 41T 30T

Annis ton S parks394
ASI - Rockwall

30T 35.8508.950 9.0008.9009.000

79 3 14T 2 31 

Kyle  Gre lling255
ASI - Ke lle r

31 35.8009.300 9.5009.3507.650

26T 69T 40* 6T 32T

Aolani Lopez365
ASI - Plano W est

32T 35.7508.950 9.3508.3009.150

54T 35T 33T 31T 33T

M ikae la  Be ll252
ASI - Ke lle r

33T 35.7509.050 9.1009.0008.600

31T 50T 41* 42T 34T

S vidha  Geedipa lly363
ASI - Plano W est

34T 35.7508.950 9.0008.7009.100

77T 30T 2T 11* 35T

Grace  A ta llah251
ASI - Ke lle r

35T 35.7009.550 9.3009.0507.800

56* 55T 22T 12* 36T

Indie  Bla isde ll134
ASI - A llen

36T 35.7009.150 9.3008.6508.600

55* 25T 20T 59T 37T

Esthe r T a lia fe rro267
ASI - Ke lle r

37T 35.7009.200 8.8009.1008.600

16 36T 72T 43T 38T

Roya l Cobble178
ASI - A rlington

38T 35.6008.250 9.0009.0009.350

25T 51T 42T 65 39T

V ivian T aylor399
ASI - Rockwall

39T 35.6008.950 8.7508.7009.200

40T 41T 50T 52T 40T

A lice  S chulz302
ASI - Lakewood

40T 35.6008.800 8.9008.9009.000

46T 22T 15T 83T 41T

Ca lla  Bla ir260
ASI - Ke lle r

41T 35.5509.300 8.3009.1508.800

61T 59T 23T 13T 42T

T orah Vescovi177
ASI - A rlington

42T 35.5509.150 9.3008.6008.500

51T 53* 53T 14T 43T

Chass ity T e rry268
ASI - Ke lle r

43T 35.4508.750 9.3008.7008.700

57T 52* 36T 29T 44T

Joanna  Fo lsom390
ASI - Rockwall

44T 35.4509.000 9.1508.7008.600

44 56T 54T 32T 45 

A llyson Ca llahan396
ASI - Rockwall

45 35.4008.750 9.1008.6508.900

13T 31T 71 75T 46T

S utton S m ith332
ASI - Park Lane

46T 35.3008.300 8.5009.0509.450

58T 76 9T 15T 47T

Lily Bryant299
ASI - Lakewood

47T 35.3009.400 9.3008.0008.600

21 57T 73T 33T 48T

Annnabe lle  Onw uka182
ASI - A rlington

48T 35.2508.250 9.1008.6509.250
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W ome n /  X B /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

27T 60T 63 50T 49T

La ila  Ba ta ineh395
ASI - Rockwall

49T 35.2508.550 8.9508.6009.150

32T 26T 77T 44T 50T

Roha  T esfaye303
ASI - Lakewood

50T 35.2508.050 9.0009.1009.100

67T 27T 51T 34T 51 

Ka iz ley Boadi388
ASI - Rockwall

51 35.2008.800 9.1009.1008.200

68T 37T 11T 72T 52 

Zarah Goldberg254
ASI - Ke lle r

52 35.1509.350 8.6009.0008.200

28T 74T 66T 16T 53 

M cKayla  Potte r203
ASI - F irewhee l

53 35.0008.450 9.3008.1009.150

33T 78T 17 35T 54 

Adr ita  M aharjan263
ASI - Ke lle r

54 34.9509.250 9.1007.5009.100

47T 38T 55T 84T 55 

Ellio t Pa rke r372
ASI - Plano W est

55 34.8508.750 8.3009.0008.800

72 42T 28T 66T 56 

T essa  M urphy174
ASI - A rlington

56 34.7509.100 8.7008.9008.050

80 28T 24T 61* 57T

T aylor  Ha ll256
ASI - Ke lle r

57T 34.6509.150 8.8009.1007.600

64T 66T 43T 60* 58T

LIly Hansen369
ASI - Plano W est

58T 34.6508.950 8.8008.5008.400

41T 68 69* 67* 59T

Genes is  S a las266
ASI - Ke lle r

59T 34.5008.400 8.7008.4009.000

66 64T 57T 53T 60T

M ia  Guerre ro198
ASI - F irewhee l

60T 34.5008.700 8.9008.5508.350

48T 61T 70* 68* 61T

Juvia  Hernandez199
ASI - F irewhee l

61T 34.5008.400 8.7008.6008.800

34T 71T 52T 85T 62T

Kather ine  Jo Om ota320
ASI - Mesquite

62T 34.4508.800 8.3008.2509.100

42T 75T 45T 76T 63T

Noe lle  M ille r323
ASI - Mesquite

63T 34.4508.850 8.5008.1009.000

63T 80T 16T 17T 64 

Addyson Pena259
ASI - Ke lle r

64 34.3509.300 9.3007.3008.450

69T 46T 78T 26T 65 

Dhaani M anda liya138
ASI - A llen

65 34.2508.050 9.2008.8008.200

43T 70T 80 54T 66 

Lila  Ca rr illo300
ASI - Lakewood

66 34.1507.950 8.9008.3009.000

49 47T 81 69T 67 

Paula  M artinez  Hernandez139
ASI - A llen

67 34.1007.850 8.7008.8008.750

52T 73 60T 73T 68 

Juliana  Rodr iguez324
ASI - Mesquite

68 34.0508.600 8.6008.1508.700

81 43T 46T 70T 69 

Isabe lla  M ornix371
ASI - Plano W est

69 33.9508.850 8.7008.9007.500

59T 67T 82T 45T 70 

M adison Lew is201
ASI - F irewhee l

70 33.9007.800 9.0008.5008.600

71 62T 74T 62T 71 

Ka iylee  Landrum181
ASI - A rlington

71 33.7508.250 8.8008.6008.100

83 19T 76* 46T 72T

Kyle  Casey328
ASI - Park Lane

72T 33.7008.200 9.0009.2007.300
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W ome n /  X B /  A ll A ge s
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

70T 72T 75* 39T 73T

Jayden Kee ling392
ASI - Rockwall

73T 33.7008.200 9.0508.2508.200

78T 65T 67T 56 74 

Ziva  Ba iley387
ASI - Rockwall

74 33.6508.450 8.8508.5507.800

75T 77 47T 36T 75 

T or i Kepley257
ASI - Ke lle r

75 33.4508.850 9.1007.6007.900

53 82T 58 47T 76 

Isabe lla  (Izzy) V e rnon184
ASI - A rlington

76 33.2008.650 9.0006.9008.650

84T 9T 79T 63T 77 

Elo ise  Evans329
ASI - Park Lane

77 33.1508.050 8.8009.3007.000

85T 54T 37T 81 78 

Annarose  T ine r141
ASI - A llen

78 33.0509.000 8.3508.7007.000

73T 79T 61T 71T 79 

Em m a Escam illa173
ASI - A rlington

79 32.8008.600 8.7007.5008.000

11T 87 62T 86T 80T

Niya  Jones406
ASI - Mesquite

80T 32.1008.600 8.3005.7009.500

65T 84 38T 78T 81T

Va le r ia  M arquez322
ASI - Mesquite

81T 32.1009.000 8.4006.3008.400

74T 49T 86 87 82 

Aubrey Davis368
ASI - Plano W est

82 31.8507.100 8.0008.7508.000

76T 81T 84T 77 83 

A r ie lla  Hum phreys398
ASI - Rockwall

83 31.0507.400 8.4507.3007.900

82 83T 83T 64T 84 

Lilly Ha tcher391
ASI - Rockwall

84 30.9007.800 8.8006.9007.400

45 85 85T 79T 85 

Kylee  Jones370
ASI - Plano W est

85 30.7507.400 8.4006.1008.850

86 58T 87 80T 86 

Addy Davis367
ASI - Plano W est

86 30.2006.350 8.4008.6506.800

87 86 68T 55T 87 

S ofia  Ca rdenas389
ASI - Rockwall

87 29.1508.450 8.9005.8006.000
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W ome n /  X B /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  Ke lle r 1 112.900 28.200 28.300 28.300 28.100

24 1 1

2 AS I -  A r lington 1 112.200 29.000 27.350 27.900 27.950

31 7 3

3 AS I -  P lano W est 1 111.550 27.750 27.850 27.600 28.350

16T 2 5

4 AS I -  F irew hee l 1 111.250 27.850 27.750 27.950 27.700

4T5 4 2

5 AS I -  Rockw a ll 1 110.950 28.250 27.600 27.400 27.700

5T3 5 7

6 AS I -  Pa rk Lane 1 110.650 28.350 27.800 26.950 27.550

7T2 3 8

7 AS I -  A llen 1 110.500 27.500 27.550 27.750 27.700

6T9 6 4

8 AS I -  Lakew ood 1 110.050 27.750 27.250 27.500 27.550

8T7T 8 6

9 AS I -  M esquite 1 105.350 27.600 24.950 26.900 25.900

98 9 9
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 7 /2 0 2 6  8 :3 8 :2 9  P M

W ome n /  X S /  JR
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

5T 6 1 1 1 

Le ila  M ustapha211
ASI - F irewhee l

1 37.9009.750 9.4509.5009.200

2T 2T 2T 2 2 

Evey Ledbe tte r401
ASI - Rockwall

2 37.8509.350 9.4009.7009.400

3T 4 5 4T 3 

Pipe r S lack213
ASI - F irewhee l

3 37.5509.250 9.2509.6509.400

6T 3T 3T 8T 4 

Hadley Genovese207
ASI - F irewhee l

4 37.1509.350 8.9009.7009.200

7T 7 6 3 5 

Zaneta  Ogunbe la402
ASI - Rockwall

5 37.1009.200 9.3009.4009.200

1 5 9 5T 6 

Georgia  S pears215
ASI - F irewhee l

6 36.9008.550 9.2509.6009.500

9 1 7 6 7 

F iona  S haw212
ASI - F irewhee l

7 36.7009.100 9.1509.7508.700

4 8 8 7 8 

Abiga il O rozco325
ASI - Mesquite

8 36.6509.050 9.1009.2009.300

8 9 4T 9T 9 

Josephine  Bird376
ASI - Plano W est

9 36.0509.350 8.9009.0008.800
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Page:  1
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W ome n /  X S /  SR
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 3T 1 2 1 

Ania  S m ith214
ASI - F irewhee l

1 38.6009.650 9.6509.4009.900

2 1 9 4 2 

Br iana  Davis400
ASI - Rockwall

2 37.6008.700 9.4509.6509.800

6 9 3 1 3 

Le ila  Conlan377
ASI - Plano W est

3 37.3509.250 9.7009.2509.150

5 4T 2 5 4 

Char lotte  Golden209
ASI - F irewhee l

4 37.2509.300 9.3009.4009.250

3 6T 11 3 5 

A r ianna  S chm id403
ASI - Rockwall

5 36.8008.400 9.5009.3009.600

7 10 6T 6T 6 

Ashley Banda327
ASI - Mesquite

6 36.1008.900 9.1509.0009.050

8 7T 7T 8 7 

M eghan A rroyo373
ASI - Plano W est

7 36.0508.900 8.9509.3008.900

9 5 4T 9 8 

M elody A rroyo374
ASI - Plano W est

8 35.9509.000 8.9009.3508.700

4 11 8 11 9T

Jasm ine  Anyanw u326
ASI - Mesquite

9T 35.8508.750 8.8008.8009.500

11 8T 5T 7T 10T

Annabe lle  M a lhiot210
ASI - F irewhee l

10T 35.8509.000 9.1509.3008.400

10 2 10 10 11 

Aer icka  Gerber208
ASI - F irewhee l

11 35.6508.650 8.8509.5008.650
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 7 /2 0 2 6  8 :3 9 :1 9  P M

W ome n /  X S /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  F irew hee l 1 115.050 28.800 29.100 28.750 28.400

11T 1 1

2 AS I -  Rockw a ll 1 113.150 28.800 28.750 27.250 28.350

22T 2 3

3 AS I -  P lano W est 1 109.900 26.850 27.900 27.600 27.550

34 3 2

4 AS I -  M esquite 1 108.600 27.850 27.000 26.700 27.050

43 4 4
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